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Commercial Combined 
We understand that many businesses want to buy all their key business insurance in a streamlined, cost -effective 

way. 

 

That’s why we offer a unique Commercial Combined policy that offers all the essential cover they need from a single 

source and is one of the most comprehensive in the market. 

Please contact any member of our underwriting team below to discuss any case. 

 
Visit us on the web at QBEeurope.com/products/commercial-combined 

 
 
 
 

 

NORTH 
Suzanne McGeary 

Regional Underwriting Manager 

T: 0141 227 1588 

M: 07779 432983 

E: suzanne.mcgeary@uk.qbe.com 

 

Belfast 

Joe Murphy 

Senior Underwriter 

T: 0289 051 1219 
E: joe.murphy@uk.qbe.com 

 

Glasgow 

Hazel Mitchell 

Underwriter 

T: 0141 227 1546 

M: 07785 634900 

E: hazel.mitchelll@uk.qbe.com 

Robin Murray 

Underwriter 
T: 0141 227 1547 

M: 07785 634902 

E: robin.murray@uk.qbe.com 

 

Tracy McKay 

Underwriter 
T: 0141 227 1545 

M: 07981 359104 

E: tracy.mckay@uk.qbe.com 

 

Jon Webb 

Underwriter 

T: 0141 227 1505 
M: 07795 025063 

E: jonathan.webb@uk.qbe.com 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Leeds 

Jane Lee 

Underwriter 

T: 0113 290 6364 

M: 07976 581650 

E: jane.lee@uk.qbe.com 

 

 

Julia Hartley 

Underwriter 

T: 0113 290 6645 

M: 07966 259076. 
E: Julia.Hartley@uk.qbe.com 

 

 

Christopher Corkery  

Underwriter 

T: 0113 290 6225 

M: 07870 365653 

E: christopher.corkery@uk.qbe.com 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
Manchester 
 
Adam Polshaw 

Underwriter 

T: 0161 838 7315 

M: 07779 433165 

E: adam.polshaw@uk.qbe.com 

 

Jordan Haskayne 

Underwriter 

T: 0161 838 7368 

M: 07971 647569 

E: jordan.haskayne@uk.qbe.com 

 

Tom Swire 

Underwriter 

T: 0161 838 7422 

M: 07866 008684 

E: thomas.swire@uk.qbe.com 

 

 

Dan Creer 

Underwriter 

T: 0161 838 7378 

M: 07970 965 239 

E: daniel.creer@uk.qbe.com 

 

 

Andy Jones 

Underwriter 

T: 0161 838 7361 

M: 07583 682 909 

E: Andrew.jones@uk.qbe.com 
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MIDLANDS 
 

Matthew Beaven 

Regional Underwriting Manager 

T: 0121 710 1741 

M: 07779 432841 

E: matthew.beaven@uk.qbe.com 

 

Graham Grainger 

Underwriter 

T: 0121 710 1708 

M: 07766 026331 

E: graham.grainger@uk.qbe.com 

 

Satpal Mahil 
Underwriter 

T: 0121 710 5558 

M: 07790 938611 

E: satpal.mahil@uk.qbe.com 

 

 

WEST (Bristol)  
Tim Unwin 

Underwriter 

T: 0117 910 6839 

M: 07866 858032 
E: tim.unwin@uk.qbe.com 

 

Barry Cain  

Underwriter 

T: 0117 910 6848 

M: 07790 817316 

E: barry.cain@uk.qbe.com 

 

Andrew Newman 
Assistant Underwriter 

T: 0117 910 6842 

M: 07866 008544 

E: andrew.newman@uk.qbe.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

LONDON & 
SOUTH EAST 
Jatin Patel 

Underwriting 

Manager 

T: 0207 105 5099 
M: 07785 634842 

E: jatin.patel@uk.qbe.com 

 
John Stevens 

Senior Underwriter 

T:  0207 105 573 

M: 07881 960837 

E: john.stevens@uk.qbe.com 

Dan Joy  

Underwriter 

T: 0800 917 9331 

M: 07773 161529 

E: daniel.joy@uk.qbe.com 

 

Chantelle Appiah  

Underwriter 

T: 0207 105 4454 

M: 07773 088655 

E: chantelle.appiah@uk.qbe.com 

 

Natasha Barreto 

Underwriter 

T: 0207 105 5897 

M: 07967 596730 

E: natasha.barreto@uk.qbe.com 

 
 
Nick Burns 
Underwriter 
T: 0207 105 5165 
M: 07967 786505 
E: nicholas.burns@uk.qbe.com 

 

 
Adam Liesicke 
Underwriter 
T: 0207 105 5840 
M: 07811 716 418 
E: adam.liesicke@uk.qbe.com 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

QBE European Operations is a trading name of QBE UK Limited, QBE Underwriting Limited and QBE Europe SA/NV. QBE UK Limited an d 
QBE Underwriting Limited are both authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and 

Prudential Regulation Authority. QBE Europe SA/NV is authorised by the National Bank of Belgium under licence number 3093.  

mailto:matthew.beaven@uk.qbe.com
mailto:graham.grainger@uk.qbe.com
mailto:satpal.mahil@uk.qbe.com
mailto:tim.unwin@uk.qbe.com
mailto:barry.cain@uk.qbe.com
mailto:andrew.newman@uk.qbe.com
mailto:jatin.patel@uk.qbe.com
mailto:john.stevens@uk.qbe.com
mailto:E:%20daniel.joy@uk.qbe.com
mailto:lex.aquilina@uk.qbe.com
mailto:lex.aquilina@uk.qbe.com
mailto:lex.aquilina@uk.qbe.com
mailto:lex.aquilina@uk.qbe.com
mailto:E:%20chantelle.appiah@uk.qbe.com
mailto:natasha.barreto@uk.qbe.com
mailto:nicholas.beasley@uk.qbe.com
mailto:nicholas.burns@uk.qbe.com
mailto:nicholas.beasley@uk.qbe.com
mailto:adam.liesicke@uk.qbe.com

